COOLING TOWER
DEPOT®
The Depot of All Cooling Towers
Cooling Tower Depot   |   Corporate Circle   |   Golden, CO 80401   |   Toll Free 877.243.3945   |   Phone: 720.746.1234  |  Fax: 720.746.1110
COOLING TOWER
DEPOT
®

60-408 KEM8 8 10 80 80
60-410 KEM10 10 12 80 90
60-412 KEM12 12 14 95 110
60-416 KEM16 16 18 95 125
60-420 KEM20 20 24 170 170
60-424 KEM24 24 28 210 210
Chem-Stud ®  capsule
CAT
NO PART NO  SIZE
mm
HOLE Ø
mm
EMBED DEPTH
mm
STD BOX
60-448 STM8110 8 x 110 10 80 10
60-454 STM10130 10 x 130 12 90 10
60-460 STM12160 12 x 160 14 110 10
60-472 STM16190 16 x 190 18 125 10
60-478 STM20260 20 x 260 24 170 5
60-484 STM24300 24 x 300 28 210 5
C apsule studs – zinc plated with gold chromate finish
Chemical Drop In Anchors